1/11/2013                                                                        Page 1                                                                      Revision 2.1
Tel: 201-342-3338          Fax: 201-342-3339  www.cciproducts.com
General Information
CCI’s Cellular
and PCS
Band DAS In-
terface Trays
provides an

Simplex Block Diagram 5
Outline Diagram 6
Ordering Information,
Options, and Features
6
Model DAST-850-30
Model DAST-1900-30
Model DAST-850-6dB-30
Model DAST-1900-6dB-30
 Allows for a common connection point to a
DAS system for multiple BTSs, multiple
platforms and multiple spectrums.
 Easy optimization features including separate

Fax: 201-342-3339
Ordering Information:
 -6dB (6 dB Version)
Options:
 Model DAST-850-30
 Model DAST-1900-30
 Model DAST-1900-6dB-30
 Model DAST-850-6dB-30
 4 Inputs (2 TX/RX, 2 TX Only)
 Supplied with two (2) 30 foot
QMA-Male to N-Male Cables
 Single DAS Connection